Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Saturday

Green 1000-1015
Practice started at 9:58:04

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

8/18/2012 10:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(72) Daniel Haggren

1 1:42.199 +4.409 10:05:53.507

2 1:37.790 10:07:31.297
(146) Anders Wiedemann

1 1:52.122 10:05:15.255

2 1:55.704 +3.582 10:07:10.959

3 2:03.806 +11.684 10:09:14.765

4 2:06.429 +14.307 10:11:21.194
(203) Anders H. Poulsen

1 1:53.636 10:05:11.350

2 1:56.490 +2.854 10:07:07.840

3 2:04.522 +10.886 10:09:12.362

4 2:05.574 +11.938 10:11:17.936
(58b) Henrik M?ller

1 1:53.882 10:05:10.095

2 1:56.154 +2.272 10:07:06.249

3 2:04.957 +11.075 10:09:11.206

4 2:05.403 +11.521 10:11:16.609
(228) Torben Mikkelsen

1 1:54.034 10:05:13.531

2 1:55.884 +1.850 10:07:09.415

3 2:04.021 +9.987 10:09:13.436

4 2:05.708 +11.674 10:11:19.144
(163) Nicolai Sommer

1 2:22.991 +17.735 10:06:34.162

2 2:14.239 +8.983 10:08:48.401

3 2:05.256 10:10:53.657
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